

BID TABULATION SUMMARY

Project: WYNDALE AVE WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

Bid Date: Wednesday March 13, 2019 2:00 PM

BIDDER				E.C. PACE COMPANY, INC.		CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS, INC.		JACK ST. CLAIR INC		S.C. ROSSI & COMPANY, INC		BOWMAN-GRIFFIN GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LLC	
Authorized Signatory Delivery Address Phone				David Conner, COO 1811 Hollins Road NE Roanoke, VA 24012 540-343-6816 2705 105165A		Robert Daniel 9112 Rockford School Road Gretna, VA 24557 434-656-6592 2705 057101A		Frank Caldwell IV 2774 Nicholas Ave Roanoke, VA 24012 540-344-1657 2701 020183A		Stephen C. Rossi 1410 16th St, S.E. Roanoke, VA 24014 540-342-6600 2701 020368A		Lowell Bowman 2351 Childress Road Christiansburg, VA 24013 276-773-8203 2705 142727A	
Virginia Contractor's License				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Bid Form				Acknowledged		Acknowledged		Acknowledged		Acknowledged		Acknowledged	
Addendum No. 1				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Bid Security [5%]				Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted		Submitted	
Item	Description	Unit	Est Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance (Base Bid Water)	LS	1	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$43,500.00	\$43,500.00
2	8-inch Water Main (Pipe delivered by Owner)	LF	2,878	\$72.00	\$207,216.00	\$85.00	\$244,630.00	\$119.00	\$342,482.00	\$75.00	\$215,850.00	\$57.00	\$164,046.00
3	6-inch Water Main (Pipe delivered by Owner)	LF	65	\$200.00	\$13,000.00	\$62.00	\$4,030.00	\$260.00	\$16,900.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00	\$68.00	\$4,420.00
4	4-inch Water Main (Pipe supplied by Contractor)	LF	30	\$210.00	\$6,300.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$360.00	\$10,800.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$79.00	\$2,370.00
5	2" Water Main (Pipe supplied by Contractor)	LF	20	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$68.00	\$1,360.00
6	Connect to existing 12-inch water main	EA	1	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,920.00	\$8,920.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
7	Connect to existing 6-inch water main	EA	3	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,970.00	\$29,910.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
8	Connect to existing 4-inch water main	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,910.00	\$17,820.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
9	Connect to existing 2-inch water main	EA	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$620.00	\$620.00
10	12-inch Gate Valve and Vault	EA	1	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,835.00	\$3,835.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
11	8-inch Gate Valve and Vault	EA	10	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,525.00	\$25,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00
12	Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	4	\$6,100.00	\$24,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,920.00	\$19,680.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00
13	Single Water Service - Near Side	EA	2	\$1,540.00	\$3,080.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,945.00	\$3,890.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00
14	Single Water Service - Far Side	EA	2	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,810.00	\$5,620.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00
15	Double Water Service - Near Side	EA	7	\$2,300.00	\$16,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$2,330.00	\$16,310.00	\$2,200.00	\$15,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$11,200.00
16	Double Water Service - Far Side	EA	8	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$21,600.00	\$3,160.00	\$25,280.00	\$2,200.00	\$17,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$14,400.00
17	High Pressure Water Service	EA	4	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00	\$3,260.00	\$13,040.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
18	Demolition of Utility Vault	EA	8	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$685.00	\$5,480.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$950.00	\$7,600.00
19	Pavement Restoration (See Details)	LF	3,500	\$65.00	\$227,500.00	\$48.00	\$168,000.00	\$28.00	\$98,000.00	\$30.00	\$105,000.00	\$29.00	\$101,500.00
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items				\$625,146.00		\$604,060.00		\$684,667.00		\$468,775.00		\$419,216.00	

* Denotes a correction of an arithmetic error present in the Bid Form; the correct sum shall govern per Article 12.02.C of the Instructions to Bidders.

** Denotes non-responsive bid

Apparent Low Bidder: Bowman-Griffin General Contractors, LLC

Prepared By: Will Bulloss, PE

I hereby certify that this is a true tabulation of bids received
March 13, 2019, for the WYNDALE AVE WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT project.

Will Bulloss, P.E. - Western Virginia Water Authority